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Women / XB / XB e5 g1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Hedrick1416
Nova - FL

9.150 9.350 9.2509.100 36.850
2 1T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Gianna Ugarte3331
Elite - FL

9.450 9.250 9.1008.850 36.650
1 4 5 5 2 

2 

Emi Courchane121
Suncoast

8.900 9.350 8.7008.950 35.900
4 1T 4 8 3 

3 

Carlota Cardoso3264
Elite - FL

9.000 8.850 9.2008.600 35.650
3 7T 8 4 4 

4 

Ytzy De Leon3322
Elite - FL

8.400 9.000 9.0509.100 35.550
10 6 1T 6 5 

5 

Ella Kay Garay3302
S.E. Elite - GA

8.700 9.350 8.6008.800 35.450
5T 1T 6 9 6T

6T

Emma Portolani3274
Elite - FL

8.600 8.850 9.0009.000 35.450
8T 7T 3 7 6T

6T

Abigail Way171
Suncoast

8.650 9.100 9.2508.400 35.400
7 5 9T 2T 8 

8 

Joharie Thelemaque2054
TGR

8.600 8.450 9.4508.750 35.250
8T 10 7 1 9 

9 

Hadleigh Lee3303
S.E. Elite - GA

8.700 8.800 8.2008.400 34.100
5T 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e5 g2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Helmus2036
TGR

9.350 9.700 9.5009.300 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tessa Roberts162
Suncoast

8.550 9.300 9.2509.000 36.100
7 4 3 3 2 

2 

Melayna Valiente170
Suncoast

8.450 9.200 9.1508.900 35.700
8 5 4T 5 3 

3 

Charlotte McNamee149
Suncoast

8.700 9.350 8.6008.700 35.350
6 3 6T 9 4 

4 

Ciara Johnson2038
TGR

8.750 9.450 8.5508.500 35.250
5 2 8T 10 5 

5 

Aubriana Cummings1413
Nova - FL

8.800 8.550 9.3008.500 35.150
4 7T 8T 2 6 

6 

Francesca Pineiro-Fros3328
Elite - FL

8.400 8.550 9.0508.900 34.900
9T 7T 4T 6 7 

7 

Brookston Banks2823
S.E. Elite - GA

8.900 8.000 8.7009.100 34.700
2 9T 2 8 8 

8 

Alaina Kelly1420
Nova - FL

8.850 8.700 9.2007.900 34.650
3 6 10 4 9 

9 

Onora Wright1431
Nova - FL

8.400 8.000 9.0008.700 34.100
9T 9T 6T 7 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e5 g3
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhorie Stierwalt2838
S.E. Elite - GA

8.850 9.650 9.4509.250 37.200
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Carolina Cires Sánchez2022
TGR

9.200 9.650 9.3009.000 37.150
1 1T 7 3T 2 

2 

Sophie Schaneman2835
S.E. Elite - GA

9.150 9.300 9.0009.050 36.500
2 4 5T 8 3 

3 

Lyla Mas3375
Elite - FL

9.050 8.900 9.2009.200 36.350
3 6 2 6 4 

4 

Mary Fuhrmann128
Suncoast

8.950 9.400 8.8009.100 36.250
4 3 4 10 5 

5 

Sarah Sanchez3296
Elite - FL

8.200 9.250 9.3509.150 35.950
9 5 3 2 6 

6 

Mia Moratinos3335
Elite - FL

8.500 8.700 9.3008.700 35.200
8 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Nuria Ruiz3330
Elite - FL

8.600 8.850 8.9508.650 35.050
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Ana Hernandez3295
Elite - FL

8.700 8.000 9.2509.050 35.000
6 9 5T 5 9 

9 

Hayden Leonard143
Suncoast

8.000 0.000 9.1508.400 25.550
10 10 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e5 g4
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Torrens3278
Elite - FL

9.500 9.750 9.3009.400 37.950
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Madison Oliver760
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 9.4509.350 36.650
3T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Scarlett Garcia3267
Elite - FL

8.850 9.250 9.5008.900 36.500
6 3 6 1 3 

3 

Leina Farias3324
Elite - FL

9.300 8.100 9.3509.250 36.000
2 10 3 3 4 

4 

Audrey Grace Finn2828
S.E. Elite - GA

9.050 9.000 8.6509.000 35.700
3T 4 5 9T 5 

5 

Emilia Ramos2950
Elite - FL

8.750 9.650 9.0507.950 35.400
7 2 10 7 6 

6 

JayCee Pawelczyk1425
Nova - FL

9.050 8.750 9.2008.100 35.100
3T 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Nicole Diaz3323
Elite - FL

8.400 8.200 9.2509.100 34.950
9 9 4 5 8 

8 

Elle Fowler306
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 9.0008.250 34.500
8 7T 8 8 9 

9 

Olivia White2234
Nova - FL

8.000 8.800 8.6508.850 34.300
10 5T 7 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e5 g5
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlotta Monjes3272
Elite - FL

9.250 9.300 9.6509.300 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Scheuing2836
S.E. Elite - GA

9.150 8.900 9.0009.250 36.300
2T 4 2 5 2 

2 

Luisana Chavez3321
Elite - FL

8.800 8.750 9.4509.200 36.200
7 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Elena Vargas2957
Elite - FL

8.850 8.550 9.5509.150 36.100
5T 7T 4 2 4T

4T

Malina Derringer300
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.0509.050 36.100
4 3 5 4 4T

4T

Bianca Viteri3332
Elite - FL

9.150 8.550 8.9508.750 35.400
2T 7T 8 7 6 

6 

Hallie Cone298
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 9.050 8.8508.350 35.000
8 2 10 8 7 

7 

Laine Spahr322
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 8.750 8.7508.850 34.650
9 5T 6 9 8 

8 

Rylee Lumbag2440
No Florida Jax

8.850 8.500 8.5008.700 34.550
5T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lilliana Fowler307
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 8.300 8.9808.800 34.080
10 10 7 6 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Team Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 11:06:45 AM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 113.600 28.250 28.700 27.950 28.700
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 109.350 26.550 28.100 27.050 27.650
33 2 2

3 Nova - FL L 108.350 27.050 26.900 26.650 27.750
22 3 3
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGR S 111.400 27.300 28.800 27.050 28.250
11 1 2

2 Stars Gymnastics S 108.400 26.800 26.850 27.250 27.500
22 2 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 5:05:22 PM

Women / XB / XB e7 g1
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Fontaine619
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.800 9.5009.750 38.250
6 1 1 3 1 

1 

Aylin De La Paz1640
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.450 9.600 9.6509.100 37.800
2 2 5 1 2 

2 

Mia Basnueva1067
Balance

9.500 9.400 9.4009.350 37.650
1 3 3 4 3 

3 

Amanda Aguilera1066
Balance

8.950 9.200 9.5509.400 37.100
9 5 2 2 4 

4 

Jen Margolis1079
Balance

9.400 9.350 8.9509.200 36.900
3 4 4 8 5 

5 

Alexi Ferguson1404
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.350 9.000 9.0008.700 36.050
4 6T 8T 7 6 

6 

McKenzie Redding1326
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.250 8.900 9.0508.800 36.000
5 10 6 6 7 

7 

Aubrey Daniels1306
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.050 8.600 9.2008.700 35.550
8 11 8T 5 8 

8 

Caitlyn Jowers1320
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 8.950 8.7008.650 35.450
7 8T 10 10T 9 

9 

Vivian Bockenstedt1639
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.850 8.950 8.7008.750 35.250
10 8T 7 10T 10 

10 

Annabella Gómez1073
Balance

8.600 9.000 8.8508.550 35.000
11 6T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e7 g2
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Autrey2314
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.5509.650 38.250
2T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Taliana Wyatt2315
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.500 9.3509.450 37.700
2T 6 4T 6T 2 

2 

Ella Gay1850
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.600 9.6509.050 37.500
4 2T 7 1 3 

3 

Juliana Armstrong598
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.200 9.4009.650 37.250
7T 9 1T 5 4T

4T

Zoe Stork656
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.550 9.3008.950 37.250
1 4T 9 8 4T

4T

Sadie Saenz653
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.550 9.4509.450 36.850
10T 4T 4T 4 6T

6T

Kaycee Kirby632
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.900 9.3509.500 36.850
5 11 3 6T 6T

6T

Emmalena Hauser623
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.600 9.5009.100 36.600
10T 2T 6 3 8 

8 

Charlee Harper1405
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.050 9.300 9.1009.000 36.450
6 7 8 9T 9 

9 

Eliza Denninger2232
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 9.250 9.1008.850 36.100
9 8 10 9T 10 

10 

Karissa Colombier829
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 9.050 9.0008.700 35.750
7T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.900 28.250 29.050 29.050 28.550
11 1 1

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 110.800 28.050 27.900 26.900 27.950
22 2 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Balance S 111.650 27.850 27.950 27.950 27.900
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA S 109.350 27.100 27.900 26.600 27.750
22 2 2
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